

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1018/2018

HONNAIAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH SHO

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR (Not Present)
Mr. Pramit Chhetri, Adv. (Present)
Mr. C. B. Gururaj, Adv. (Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Some pages of records are in vernacular language. Hence, the same be got translated in English from the concerned High Court.
List again on 17.12.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

pm