

ITEM NO.17
SECTION II-C

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Criminal Appeal No(s) .1018/2018

HONNAIAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH SHO

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramit Chhetri, Adv.
 Mr. C. B. Gururaj, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
 Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

UPON HEARING THE COUNSEL THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE, THE
COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING

O R D E R

As per office report original records have been received.
Learned counsel for the parties are given four weeks time to file
additional documents, if any.

After expiry of four weeks, the matter be listed before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar